
18 Euston - Harrow Road - Sudbury (18)
Trafalgar Square - Sudbury - Harrow Weald (N18)
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Monday - Friday
Euston Station „ Ê 0545 0600 1908 2020 0020
Baker Street Station „ 0553 0608 Then 1917 Then 2028 Then 0028
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0557 0612 about 1923 about 2033 about 0032
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0602 0617 every 1931 every 2038 every 0037
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0613 0628 5 1948 7-8 2049 10 0046
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0619 0634 minutes 1954 minutes 2055 minutes 0052
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0626 0641 until 2002 until 2103 until 0059
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0631 0646 2007 2108 0104

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Euston Station „ Ê 0545 0600 0802 1838 1930 0020
Baker Street Station „ 0553 0608 Then 0810 Then 1846 Then 1938 Then 0028
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0557 0612 about 0814 about 1852 about 1943 about 0032
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0602 0617 every 0819 every 1857 every 1948 every 0037
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0611 0626 7-8 0830 5 1915 7-8 2004 10 0046
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0617 0632 minutes 0836 minutes 1924 minutes 2010 minutes 0052
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0624 0639 until 0845 until 1934 until 2018 until 0059
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0629 0644 0851 1939 2023 0104

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Euston Station „ Ê 0545 0600 0656 0900 1750 0020
Baker Street Station „ 0553 0608 Then 0704 Then 0908 Then 1758 Then 0028
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0557 0612 about 0708 about 0913 about 1803 about 0032
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0602 0617 every 0713 every 0918 every 1809 every 0037
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0611 0626 12 0722 10 0932 8 1826 10 0046
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0617 0632 minutes 0728 minutes 0938 minutes 1833 minutes 0052
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0624 0639 until 0738 until 0949 until 1845 until 0059
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0629 0644 0744 0955 1851 0104

Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0022 0032 0042 0052 02 12 22 32 42 52 0352 0402 0412 0422 0432 0442
Oxford Circus Regent Street „ 0038 0048 0058 0108 18 28 38 48 58 08 0408 0418 0428 0438 0447 0457
Baker Street Station „ 0045 0055 0105 0115 Then 25 35 45 55 05 15 0415 0425 0435 0443 0452 0502
Paddington Green 0051 0101 0111 0121 at 31 41 51 01 11 21 0421 0431 0440 0448 0457 0507
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0058 0108 0118 0128 these 38 48 58 08 18 28 0428 0438 0447 0455 0504 0514
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0108 0118 0128 0138 mins 48 58 08 18 28 38 until 0438 0447 0456 0504 0513 0523
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0114 1124 0134 0144 past 54 04 14 24 34 44 0444 0453 0502 0510 0519 0529
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0120 0130 0140 0150 each 00 10 20 30 40 50 0450 0459 0508 0516 0525 0535
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0126 0136 0146 0156 hour 06 16 26 36 46 56 0456 0505 0514 0522 0531 0541
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 0134 --- --- 0204 -- -- 34 -- -- 04 0504 --- --- 0530 --- ---
Harrow and Wealdstone Station „ Ê 0139 --- --- 0209 -- -- 39 -- -- 09 0509 --- --- 0535 --- ---
Harrow Weald Wealdstone Inn 0143 --- --- 0213 -- -- 43 -- -- 13 0513 --- --- 0539 --- ---

Fri night/Sat morn and Sat night/Sun morn Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0452 0502 0512 0522 0022 0037 0052 07 22 37 52 0507 0522
Oxford Circus Regent Street „ 0507 0517 0527 0537 0037 0052 0107 22 37 52 07 0522 0537
Baker Street Station „ 0512 0522 0532 0542 0042 0057 0112 Then 27 42 57 12 0527 0542
Paddington Green 0517 0527 0537 0547 0047 0102 0117 at 32 47 02 17 0532 0547
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0524 0534 0544 0554 0054 0109 0124 these 39 54 09 24 0539 0554
Harlesden Jubilee Clock 0533 0543 0553 0603 0103 0118 0133 mins 48 03 18 33 until 0548 0603
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0539 0549 0559 0609 0109 0124 0139 past 54 09 24 39 0554 0609
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0545 0555 0605 0615 0115 0130 0145 each 00 15 30 45 0600 0615
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0551 0601 0611 0621 0121 0136 0151 hour 06 21 36 51 0606 0621
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 0559 --- --- 0629 0129 --- 0159 -- 29 -- 59 --- 0629
Harrow and Wealdstone Station „ Ê 0604 --- --- 0634 0134 --- 0204 -- 34 -- 04 --- 0634
Harrow Weald Wealdstone Inn 0608 --- --- 0638 0138 --- 0208 -- 38 -- 08 --- 0638
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Monday - Friday
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0525 0537 --- 0549 --- 0601 --- 0613 --- 0623 1839 1940 2330
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0529 0541 --- 0553 --- 0606 --- 0618 --- 0628 Then 1844 Then 1944 Then 2334
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0537 0549 --- 0601 A 0614 A 0626 A 0636 about 1853 about 1952 about 2342
Harlesden Manor Park Road 0542 0554 --- 0607 0614 0620 0626 0637 0637 0642 every 1859 every 1957 every 2347
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0550 0602 0614 0619 0626 0632 0638 0644 0649 0654 5 1912 7-8 2009 10 2355
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0555 0607 0619 0624 0631 0637 0643 0649 0654 0659 mins 1918 mins 2015 mins 2400
Baker Street Station „ 0559 0612 0624 0629 0636 0642 0648 0654 0659 0704 until 1925 until 2021 until 0004
Euston Station „ Ê 0606 0621 0633 0638 0638 0651 0657 0703 0708 0713 1935 2029 0011

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0525 0601 --- 0613 0623 0630 0800 1811 1910 2330
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0529 Then 0605 --- 0617 0627 0634 Then 0805 Then 1817 Then 1915 Then 2334
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0537 about 0613 --- 0625 0635 0642 about 0813 about 1827 about 1924 about 2342
Harlesden Manor Park Road 0542 every 0618 --- 0630 0640 0647 every 0819 every 1833 every 1930 every 2347
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0550 12 0626 0632 0638 0648 0657 7-8 0831 5 1846 7-8 1942 10 2355
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0555 mins 0631 0637 0643 0653 0703 mins 0837 mins 1852 mins 1948 mins 2400
Baker Street Station „ 0559 until 0635 0641 0647 0658 0709 until 0843 until 1859 until 1954 until 0004
Euston Station „ Ê 0606 0642 0648 0654 0706 0717 0851 1909 2003 0011

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 0525 0730 0830 1710 2330
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 0529 Then 0735 Then 0835 Then 1716 Then 2334
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 0537 about 0745 about 0845 about 1727 about 2342
Harlesden Manor Park Road 0542 every 0751 every 0851 every 1734 every 2347
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0550 12 0804 10 0904 8 1751 10 2355
Paddington Green Harrow Road 0555 minutes 0810 minutes 0910 minutes 1758 minutes 2400
Baker Street Station „ 0559 until 0814 until 0914 until 1804 until 0004
Euston Station „ Ê 0606 0822 0922 1812 0011

Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Harrow Weald Wealdstone Inn 2320 --- --- 2350 -- -- 20 -- -- 50 --- --- 0420 --- --- 0450
Harrow and Wealdstone Station „ Ê 2324 --- --- 2354 -- -- 24 -- -- 54 --- --- 0424 --- --- 0454
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 2329 --- --- 2359 Then -- -- 29 -- -- 59 --- --- 0429 --- --- 0459
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 2337 2347 2357 0007 at 17 27 37 47 57 07 0417 0427 0437 0447 0457 0507
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 2342 2352 0002 0012 these 22 32 42 52 02 12 0422 0432 0442 0452 0502 0512
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 2350 2400 0010 0020 mins 30 40 50 00 10 20 until 0430 0440 0450 0500 0510 0520
Harlesden Manor Park Road 2355 0005 0015 0025 past 35 45 55 05 15 25 0435 0445 0455 0505 0515 0525
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0005 0015 0025 0035 each 45 55 05 15 25 35 0445 0455 0505 0515 0525 0535
Paddington Green 0011 0021 0031 0041 hour 51 01 11 21 31 41 0451 0501 0511 0521 0531 0541
Baker Street Station „ 0015 0025 0035 0045 55 05 15 25 35 45 0455 0505 0515 0525 0535 0545
Oxford Circus Regent Street „ 0020 0030 0040 0050 00 10 20 30 40 50 0500 0510 0520 0530 0540 0550
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0026 0036 0046 0056 06 16 26 36 46 56 0506 0516 0526 0536 0546 0556

Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Harrow Weald Wealdstone Inn 2320 --- 2350 -- 20 -- 50 --- 0420 --- 0450
Harrow and Wealdstone Station „ Ê 2324 --- 2354 -- 24 -- 54 --- 0424 --- 0454
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 2329 --- 2359 Then -- 29 -- 59 --- 0429 --- 0459
Sudbury Sudbury Inn Ê 2337 2352 0007 at 22 37 52 07 0422 0437 0452 0507
Wembley Central Station „ Ê 2342 2357 0012 these 27 42 57 12 0427 0442 0457 0512
Stonebridge Park Coach & Horses 2350 0005 0020 mins 35 50 05 20 until 0435 0450 0505 0520
Harlesden Manor Park Road 2355 0010 0025 past 40 55 10 25 0440 0455 0510 0525
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0005 0020 0035 each 50 05 20 35 0450 0505 0520 0535
Paddington Green 0011 0026 0041 hour 56 11 26 41 0456 0511 0526 0541
Baker Street Station „ 0015 0030 0045 00 15 30 45 0500 0515 0530 0545
Oxford Circus Regent Street „ 0020 0035 0050 05 20 35 50 0505 0520 0535 0550
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0026 0041 0056 11 26 41 56 0511 0526 0541 0556

A - Starts from Craven Park three minutes earlier

Sudbury - Harrow Road - Euston (18)
Harrow Weald - Sudbury - Trafalgar Square (N18)
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